
Projeto Se Orienta DF 2021
Parque Ermida Dom Bosco 7.11.2021

MA ORIENTEERING

Camila Brugnara Duarte
OUTROS
Course : INICIANTE
Distance : 2100m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:38:43,152 (18'26"/km)

7/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Priscila Felippi Zini Piramides 0:28:37,371
2. Mateus Luiz Bianco Hendges 0:33:04,300
3. Letícia Lucci 0:33:28,835

1. 31 00:02:24 290m 8'17"/km
2. 44 00:02:38 00:05:02 139m 18'57"/km
3. 43 00:03:36 00:08:38 271m 13'17"/km
4. 49 00:02:10 00:10:48 173m 12'31"/km
5. 45 00:08:02 00:18:50 669m 12'00"/km
6. 46 00:01:46 00:20:36 100m 17'40"/km
7. 42 00:16:52 00:37:28
8. 47 00:00:53 00:38:21 77m 11'28"/km
9. 999 00:00:22 00:38:43

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3599
https://www.helga-o.com

